!

A
930 '&

"m

\

LT

//%

Agency: Decatur County EMS

Incident Number
E24002958
E24002959
E24002960
E24002961
E24002962

E24002963

Reported

09:11:09 09/07/24
13:31:32 09/07/24
14:15:21 09/07/24
20:14:30 09/07/24
20:59:26 09/07/24

04:15:56 09/08/24

Total Incidents for This Agency: 6

Decatur County Sheriff's Department
/ EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Nature Incident Address

FIRE ALARM 737 N WEST ST; 213, GREENSBURG

DOMESTIC 307 W FIFTH ST, GREENSBURG

EMS TRANSFER 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN
PLACE, GREENSBURG

CRASH TYPE 2230 N STATE RD 3 BYPASS,

UNK GREENSBURG

EMS DIFF 2034 N MOSCOW RD LOT 49,
BREATH GREENSBURG

FIGHT 2075 N MICHIGAN AVE; HAMPTON

INN, GREENSBURG

Loctn

Dsp

ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT
ACT

ACT

Total Incident for This Report: 6

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "26988/26°, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All

conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures

rpemisr.x3

09/08/24



