

Decatur County Sheriff's Department

EMS Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: Decatur County EMS

<u>Incident Number</u>	<u>Reported</u>	<u>Nature</u>	Incident Address	<u>Loctn</u>	<u>Dsp</u>
E24002958	09:11:09 09/07/24	FIRE ALARM	737 N WEST ST; 213, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24002959	13:31:32 09/07/24	DOMESTIC	307 W FIFTH ST, GREENSBURG		ACT
E24002960	14:15:21 09/07/24	EMS TRANSFEI	R 2320 N MONTGOMERY RD; ASPEN		ACT
			PLACE, GREENSBURG		
E24002961	20:14:30 09/07/24	CRASH TYPE	2230 N STATE RD 3 BYPASS,		ACT
		UNK	GREENSBURG		
E24002962	20:59:26 09/07/24	EMS DIFF	2034 N MOSCOW RD LOT 49,		ACT
		BREATH	GREENSBURG		
E24002963	04:15:56 09/08/24	FIGHT	2075 N MICHIGAN AVE; HAMPTON		ACT
			INN, GREENSBURG		

Total Incidents for This Agency: 6

Total Incident for This Report: 6

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `26988/26`, All agencies, All responsible persons, All dispositions, All conditions observed, All conditions reported, All condition codes, All locations, All cities, All natures